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1. Are there any appeals from members of this society?
2. Is there any application for license to preach or exhort?
3. Is there any license to be renewed?
4. How many persons have been converted?

5. How many persons have been received on probation?

QUARTERLY CONFERENCE REPORT

DISCIPLINARY QUESTIONS

YES NO
YES
YES

NO
NO

Name                                             Where did they go?

10. How many left without a certificate? 

11. Total numbers of persons joining the church this quarter?

6. How many persons have been received into full membership?

7. How many persons are now ready to be received into full membership?

8. How many persons have been received by certificate?

9. How many have left with certificates?

13. How many members have died this quarter?  What are their names?
Names

12. How many expelled?
Name Why?

18. Number of affiliated members?
church during this quarter? (In Progress) YES NO

17. Have the probationers been instructed in doctrine, laws, and history of our

16. What is the number of probationers in this church or on this circuit?

15. How many members of this church or circuit are registered voters?

14. What is the number of full members in this church or on this circuit?

Date:

Quarter:Pastor/Minister:
Address:
Church:

initiator:mamecrex@att.net;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:78e15b693434c542b653cba9655d2871
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Pastor

Steward – Protem

a. Infants (a few weeks to 5 years of age)

19. Number of preparatory members?

20. What has been the increase of full members of this quarter?

21. How many marriages have been performed by the minister this quarter?

22. How many baptisms this quarter?

23. How many are in Church School?

24. Does this station, circuit or mission have a Lay Organization?

a. If so, how many members does the Lay Organization have?

b. Has the Lay Organization been organized?

YES NO

YES NO

b. Children (6 to 12)

c. Youth (13 to 18)

28. Give report of trustees, which must include money handled by the trustees,
manner, and purpose of disbursements.

29. Are all properties insured? YES NO For what amount?

27. Give report of stewards, which should include money raised to pay minister
and presiding elder, benevolence and all other purposes.

funds from outside the church?

Amount received?

25. Is this church incorporated properly?

a. Where are the incorporation papers located?

YES NO

26. What is the number of community projects within the church, receiving

31. Insurance Company

32. What is the present indebtedness?

30. Premiums Annual Quarterly Semi-Annual Monthly

33. How much money has been collected for the General Budget Fund?

34. How many subscribers for our church periodicals this quarter?

a. Name the periodicals

Steward
Trustees
Stewardship Commission


	Sheet1

	Church: 
	Steward  Protem: 
	Address: 
	Date: 
	Pastor: 
	Quarter: 
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: 
	A5: 
	A6: 
	A7: 
	A8: 
	A9: 
	A10: 
	A11: 
	A12: 
	A9_1: 
	A9_2: 
	A9_3: 
	A9_4: 
	A12_1: 
	A12_3: 
	A12_4: 
	A12_2: 
	A13_1: 
	A13_2: 
	A14: 
	A15: 
	A16: 
	A18: 
	A17: Off
	A19: 
	A20: 
	A21: 
	A22: 
	A22a: 
	A22b: 
	A22c: 
	A23: 
	A24: Off
	A24a: 
	A24b: Off
	A25: Off
	A25a: 
	A26: 
	A26a: 
	A27: 
	A28: 
	A29: Off
	A29a: 
	A30: 
	A30a: Off
	A31: 
	A32: 
	A32a: 
	A32b: 
	A32c: 
	A33: 
	A34: 
	SubmitButton1: 


